
Cr oss Pro p er t y  Bu y er  Fu ll  ( LAR GE)
Residen t ia l # 4 1 0 4 0 0 7 Act ive List  Pr ice:  $165,000

9 5 3  Lak eview  Dr , Parkersbu rg, W V 2 6 1 0 4

Su bdiv / Com ple x:  George Bosos Sub Sold Pr ice:   

Su btype:  Single Fam ily Closin g D at e:  

Tw p:  Parkersburg Corp Auct ion Dat e:   

Cou nt y:  Wood WV DOM / CDOM :  35/ 35

Parce l I D:   05- 30- 00270000 05- 30-00280000 
Area:  WVWO10 -  Parkersburg North  3 WV
Direct ion s:  From  Grand Cent ral tu rn onto Lakev iew Dr toward  North End. 
Property w ill be first  house on  left  past  Lakeview Estat es

Annu al Tax es:  1427.98 Hom e st ead:  No  Assessm en ts:  No School D ist :  Wood- Parkersburg HS
#  Bedroom s:  3 Above  SqFt :   1677/ Realist
#  Ba th s:  2 ( 2  0) Tot a l SqFt :  1677
#  Room s:  7 Acres/ Source :  0.2192 /
#  Fireplace s:  2 Lot  Front / Dept h:   89x125 Ye ar  Built :  1950
#  St or ies:   1 I r regular  Lot :  Ye ar  Built  Det a il:  Actual YBT
Fu ll Bat h leve l/ # :  lower: 0 m ain: 2 upper: 0 Ext er ior:   Brick, Vinyl
1 / 2  Ba th  leve l/ # :   lower: m ain: upper: Roof:  Asphalt / Fiberglass
St yle :   Ranch              D w ellin g Type:  H ouse  Faces:  
Basem en t:   Yes/ Fu ll W at er/ Sew er :  Public Wat er , Public Sewer
Heat ing Type:  Forced Air  /  Gas D isability  Feat :  
Coolin g Type:  Cent ral Air W arra nt y:  No
Ga ra ge #  Ca rs:  2 Dr ivew ay:  Unpaved Fixer  Upper :  
Ga ra ge Fea tu res:  Detached, Door Opener Pu blic Trans:  
Ext er ior Feat ures:  Deck , Enclosed Pat io/ Porch,  Pat io
Fen ce:  Privacy, Wood N a tu ra l Re source  Right s:   
Applian ces/ Equip:  Dishwasher,  Garbage Disposal,  Microwav e, Range,  Refr igerator , Sm oke Detector

Room  Nam e Dim Lvl Wnd Tr tm t Fireplace Floor ing

Liv in g Room 2 5  x  1 2 First N o Yes W ood
Fam ily  Room 1 6  x  1 3 First Yes N o W ood
Eat - in  Kit che n 1 9  x  1 0 First Yes N o W ood
Dining Room 1 2  x  1 1 First N o N o W ood
Mast er  Bedroom 1 7  x  1 1 First Yes N o Carpet
Bedroom 1 2  x  1 2 First N o N o W ood
Bat hroom 1 2  x  1 1 First Yes Yes W ood
Lovely br ick ranch, cent rally  located, offers three bedroom s,  two full baths, gorgeous hardwood floor , two fireplaces,  and a spacious 
eat - in  k it chen . Form al din ing, screened front  porch , super pr iv ate cour tyard, huge pr ivat e backyard and a ton  of storage. A two car  
detached garage wit h loft , brand new roof , new HVAC and w ater  heater  and so m uch m ore!
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